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DESSERTS

Granny's Cast Iron Skillet Cookie
Chocolate Chip/ Reese's Pieces/ Scoop Of Vanilla Ice Cream

$12

Milk & Honey Cheesecake O
White Chocolate Rosemary Cheesecake/ Pretzel Crust/ Raw Honeycomb/ Milk Crumble
$17

Nutella Creme Brulee

$14

Chai Creme Brulee
$14

HOUSE-MADE FROZEN TREATS

Ice Cream @
Vanilla/ Huckleberry Pine Nut/ Caramel Coffee Whiskey

$6
$8

Mango Sorbet @

Amaretto Gelato @

Amaretto Affogato @

DESSERT WINE

$12

ESPRESSO

Graham's 10 Tawny Port Glass $15 Altissio Dark Roast Espresso

Dow's 20 Year Tawny Port Glass $21 Voltesso Light Roast Espresso

Royal Tokaji 5 Puttoynos Tokay Glass $19 Chiaro Medium Roast Double

2013 Badia Di Morrona Chianti Vin ~ $18 Espresso

Santo Glass Altissio Dark Roast Decaf Espresso

2022 Inniskillin Vidal Pearl Ice Wine ~ $72

2021 Capitello Dolcino Muscat Ice $40 COFFEE

Wine Melozio Medium Roast Decaf

Odacio Medium Roast

DIGESTIFS

Amaro Averna $12 HOT TEA

Amaro Montenegro $11 Earl Grey

Amaro Nonino $15 Golden Chai

Fernet Branca $12 Lemon Chamomile

Romana Sambuca $12 Gun Powder Green Tea

Limoncello $12 Breakfast Blend

*Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of
food illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Free

GF = Gluten Free DF = Dairy

$8
$8
$11

$8

$6
$6

$4
$4
$4
$4
$4



